NPE
316L SS
NPE SERIES END SUCTION CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
BOMBAS CENTRÍFUGAS DE SUCCIÓN FINAL SERIE NPE
TECHNICAL BROCHURE
BNPE R3
PAGE 2
Commercial Water

Example Product Code,
Ejemplo Código del Producto
NPE PRODUCT LINE NUMBERING SYSTEM
LÍNEA DE PRODUCTO NPE SISTEMA DE
NUMERACIÓN
 1 ST 2 C 1 A 4 F R
Impeller Option . . . No Adder Required
For optional impeller diameters
modify catalog order no. with
impeller code listed. Select
optional impeller diameter from
pump performance curve.
Mechanical Seal and O-ring
4 = Pre-engineered standard
For optional mechanical seal
modify catalog order no.
with seal code listed below.
Seal Vent/Flush Option,
Opción de Sello Válvula/ChorroSeal Ven
Driver, Conductor
1 = 1 PH, ODP 7 = 3 PH, XP C = 3 PH, 575 TE PE
2 = 3 PH, ODP 8 = 575 V, XP D = 3 PH, XP PE
3 = 575 V, ODP 9 = 3 PH, TE PE E = 3 PH, WD PE
4 = 1 PH, TEFC 0 = 1 PH, XP F = 1 PH, ODP PE
5 = 3 PH, TEFC A = 3 PH, ODP PE G = 1 PH, TEFC PE
6 = 575 V, TEFC B = 3 PH, 575 ODP PE H = 1 PH, XP PE
HP Rating, HP Potencia
C = ½ HP E = 1 HP G = 2 HP J = 5 HP
D = ¾ HP F = 1½ HP H = 3 HP
Driver: Hertz/Pole/RPM,
Conductor: Hercios/Polo/RPM
1 = 60 Hz, 2 pole, 3500 RPM
2 = 60 Hz, 4 pole, 1750 RPM
3 = 60 Hz, 6 pole, 1150 RPM
4 = 50 Hz, 2 pole, 2900 RPM
5 = 50 Hz, 4 pole, 1450 RPM
Material
ST = Stainless steel, Acero inoxidable
Pump Size, Tamaño de la Bomba
1 = 1 x 1¼ – 6 2 = 1¼ x 1½ – 6 3 = 1½ x 2 – 6
For frame
mounted
version,
substitute
the letters
“FRM”
in these
positions.
Para la
versión con
el armazón
montado,
sustituya
las letras
“FRM”
en estas
posiciones.
Casing Rotation, Optional
R = 3 o’clock L = 9 o’clock
B = 6 o’clock
NOTE: Rotation when viewed from
suction end of pump. Standard
discharge position is 12 o’clock.